
PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

1
Application
Id

aAhOS00000FbuHB0AZ

2
Customer
Name

Pradeep

3 Address 00, ujhani+ujhani+Uttar Pradesh+243639

4
Contact
Number

9761873820

5 Pincode Uttar Pradesh 243639

6 CPV Status Negative

7 Remarks Customer Not Available

8
Verification
Type

Residential

9 Latitude 28.0019447

10 Longitude 79.0152871

11 Case Id 45623

12
Date Of
Report

2025-08-25

13
Time Of
Report

17:51:29

14
Io
Comment

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 00, UJHANI+UJHANI+UTTAR
PRADESH+243639 ON 25-08-2025 17:51:29., AND THE APPLICANT,
PRADEEP WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN
RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN
THE AREA.

15
Final
Submit

1

16 Date of Allocation 2025-08-20

17 Time of Allocation 10:04:48



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

20 residence_photo_with_agent



21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

22 residence_photo_outside



23 Photo with Agent

24 Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 25-08-2025 17:51:29

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey


